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ALt OWABLE

Adunurrue — —JZ REQUEST FOR
SAARIPONTIEN 'e';. ; M
oremaron L AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Opeiotot

Marbob Enerqgy Corporation ="

Addrens

P.O. Drawer 217, Artesia, N.M. 88210

Reason(s) for Iiling (Chech proper bos)

New Wel}
Aecompleiion D

Change In O-m.hlpD

Chonge in Trensporter of:

A

ttnnlnqhoo‘ Gas

Dvy Ges

Condensate D

Other (Please enplain)

0

1f change of ownership give nene

ond sddress of previous owner

. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND .EATE

Leose Nome ;ih'ell No.| Pool Nome, Including Fosmation Kind of Lease 7.0 ease No.
M. Dodd "A" } 35 Grayburg Jackson-S$f-/; -4 =iy |Siete. Federal ot Fee Fed. 028731 (A
Location
Unit Letter M : 330 Feet From The South Line ond 330 Feet From The West
Line of Section 14 Y. amship 17s Range 29E « NMPM, Eddg County

. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER IF OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Nor of Authosszed Tronsporter ef Cli [X] of Condersate ]
Navajo Refining Co.

Add:ess (Give sddress 1o which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
P.O. Box 159, Artesia, N.M. 88210

Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingheu:Gos [X) or Dty Gas [}

Address (Give addreass 30 which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

Phillips Petroleum Co. 4001 Penbrook, Odessa, Texas 79760
1 well produces ofl or liquids, | Untt | Sec. ITwp. :ch. 1s gas octluclly connecied? | When
give locotion of torks. : J : 22 :l?S» :29E Yes ! 10/5/84

1f this production is commingled with that fiom any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:

. COMPLETION DATA
TTOtl Well 1 Gas Well | New Well ! Workover ' Deepen TPlug Back | Some Res’v.' Diif. Res’
‘Designate Type of Completion — () | X | X . . X . X
Dete Spudded Dae I‘--npli Ready to Pto:!. Tetsl Doy!h. * P.B.T.D. * *
9/1/84 10/5/84 3463' 3442'
Elevatons (DF, RAB, RT, CR, ete.; |Nameat Producing Fermation Top Oil/Gas Pay Tubing Depth
3623.5' GR Grayburg, San Andres 2395 3328'
Pericrations Depth Casing Shoe
2395-3308' attached 34631
TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD
HOLE Si2E LASING & TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24¢# 338' 250 sax, circ. 40
7 7/8" 5 1/2" 15.50# 3463' 1500 sax, circ. 120
2 7/8" 3328'

l

1

i

TEST DATA AND REQUEST F
O, WFLL

OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be afier recovery of 1otal volune of Load oil end must be equal to or exceed top allc
oble for thie depth or be for full 3¢ bowrs) p

Date Faret New 01l Run To Tonas Dete o Test Preducing Methed (}isw, pump, gas lifi, etc.) . 4 L
10/5/84 10/6/84 Pumping - 3 aK

Length of Teel Tubing Pressute Casing Pressuwre . Croke Slase t ’ #rA

24 hrs. \/ [
Actual Prod, During Test Otl- bbia. Wetee- Bbls, Gas - MCF N ]

38 23 15 63 )
GAS WFLL
Aztun} Frod. Test-MTF/D Lengthof Teet Bais. Condensats NOILF Gravity ol Condensate
Teet1ng Method (pisos, bocd pr.) Tubing Presswe (Shut—ia ) Cesing Presswe (M-ll) Chole Size

. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

1 hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oll Conserveation
Division heve been complird with and that the information given
above is true and complria to the best of my knowledge and beliel,

(s
Production Clerk
(Tile)
10/22/84
(Date)

twe)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
OCT 3 11984

APPROVED . 19
Original Signed By
.8y ~teste—ArClements
ervisor District I
TIvLE SuP

“Thie form lo to be iiled In complience with UL L 1104,

I this ie & request {or allowable lor & newly drilled or deepents
waell, thie form musi be sccompeniad by o tebulation of the devistis
teste tskon of the woll in sccedence with nuL L 111,

All sections of thia form must Le filled out completely for allos
sbie on new and secemploted wells,

Fitl ewt only ‘Sections I, 11, 111, end V1 fos chenges of owne
well mame of numbg), 8 H1ans purter, of othar such chsnyge ol conditie

Iwnnuio Fﬁ;‘l“c-lm wmust be filed for sath poot In multip
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Marbob Energy Corp.
M. Dodd "A" #35
Perforations

2395
2399
2401
2403
2406
2409
2419
2425
2433
2446
2453
2462
2573
2585
2597
2610
2612
2616
2618
2620
2624
2722
2735
2748
2762
2774
2781
2795
2804
2823
2827
2843
2849
2892
2906
2916
2928
2934
2947
2958
2973
2978
2985
2994

3021
3028
3039
3049
3059
3071
3080

- 3086

3099
3110
3120
3150
3157
3160
3182
3194
3214
3226
3236
3252
3256
3262
3269
3279
3282
3308

RECEIVED BY

OCT 24 ised

O.C. D
ARTES!A, CFFICE







